
 

 

     2024 HCAM Meeting Calendar  

HCAM	Board	of	Directors	Meeting		 
In-Person	with	Zoom/Govenda		(1:00-4:00) 

 
 
 
 
 

Executive	Committee	Conference	Calls/Meetings 
Virtual	Meeting	with	Zoom/Govenda		(12:00	-	1:30) 

Assisted	Living	Board	of	Directors	Meeting 
In-Person	with	Zoom/Govenda		(1:00-3:00) 

HCAM	General	Membership	Meeting 
Virtual	Meeting	with	Zoom/Govenda	(2:00)	 
 

· Tuesday, October 15 
 

HCAM	Finance	Committee	 
Virtual	Meeting	with	Zoom/Govenda	(9:30-11:00)	 

Legal/Regulatory	Committee		 
Virtual	Meeting	with	Zoom/Govenda		(10:00-12:00)	 

Reimbursement/Managed	Care	Committee		 
Virtual	Meeting	with	Zoom/Govenda	(10:00-12:00)	 

HCAM	Education	Committee	(SNF	&	AL) 
Virtual	Meeting	with	Zoom/Govenda		(2:00-4:00) 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Assisted	Living	Legal/Regulatory	Committee		 
Virtual	Meeting	with	Zoom/Govenda		(10:00-12:00) 

 
 
 
 

Assisted	Living	Marketing/Communications	Committee	 
Virtual	Meeting	with	Zoom/Govenda	(10:00-12:00) 

 
 
 
 

Associate	Partner	Council 
Virtual	Meeting	with	Zoom/Govenda	(1:00-2:00)	 

 

HCAM	Events 

AHCA/NCAL	Events 

Other	Events 

Updated 8/14/24 

· Tuesday, February 6 
· Tuesday, May 7 
· Tuesday, August 6 

· Monday, October 21
(Retreat) 

· Tuesday, December 3 

· Wednesday, January 24 
· Wednesday, May 8 
· Wednesday, August 7 

· Wednesday, October 2 
· Wednesday, December 11 

· Thursday, January 25 
· Thursday, April 25 

· Thursday, July 25 
· Thursday, October 24 

· Wednesday, February 14 
(Note:	Governor’s	release	 
of	proposed	budget	for	FY	
2024	(TBD ) 

· Wednesday, June 5 
· Wednesday, August 21 
· Wednesday, November 13 

· Tuesday, January 23 
· Tuesday, April 23 

· Tuesday, July 23 
· Tuesday , October 22 

· May 12-18 National Nursing Home Week 
· May 20-22 AHCA/NCAL Quality & Population Health Summit 
· May 7-9 AHCA Multifacility Conference for CEOs and Senior 

Executive Leaders at the Montage, Bluffton, SC 
· June 3-4 AHCA/NCAL Congressional Brieϐing, Hyatt Regency, 

Washington D.C. 
· September 8-14 National Assisted Living Week 
· October 6-9 AHCA/NCAL 75th Annual Convention & Expo,  

Orlando, FL 

· Thursday, February 8 
· Thursday, May 9 

· Thursday, August 8 
· Thursday, November 14 

· Tuesday, January 23 
· Tuesday, April 23 

· Tuesday, July 16 
· Tuesday, November 12 

· March 20-21 Spring Leadership Conference, FireKeepers,  
Battle Creek 

· March 8 Medicaid Cost Reporting , Hilton Garden Inn, Lansing 
· April 12 Billers, Hilton Garden Inn, Lansing 
· May 22-23 U.P. Education Conference, Northern Center at  

Northern Michigan University 
· July 10,  18 2024 MDS 3.0 Bootcamp, Navigating the Basics,  

Virtual 
· August 8, 29 Gold Award Workshop, Virtual 
· August 9 Silver Award Workshop, Virtual 
· August 14 2024 MDS Advanced, Virtual 
· September 16-18 HCAM Annual Convention & Expo  

Amway/Devos, Grand Rapids, MI 
· November 8, 15 Bronze Award Workshop, Virtual 

· Tuesday, February 20 
· Tuesday, May 21 
· Tuesday, August 20 

· Monday, October 28
(Retreat) 

· Tuesday, December 17 

· Wednesday, February 7 
· Wednesday, May 8 

· Wednesday, August 7 
· Wednesday, November 6 

· Thursday, January 11 
· Thursday, February 15 
· Thursday, March 14 
· Thursday, April 11 
· Thursday, May 9  
· Thursday, June 13 

· Thursday, July 11 
· Thursday, August 15 
· Thursday, September 12 
· Thursday, October 17 
· Thursday, November 14 
· Thursday, December 12 

· February 26-28 American Health Lawyers Association (AHLA) 
LTC & The Law, San Diego, CA 

· March 5-7 American Health Lawyers Association (AHLA) LTC & 
The Law, San Diego, CA 

· April 29-May 1 MI-NADONA RN Boot Camp, Hilton Garden Inn, 
Lansing 

· September 23-25 National Investment Center (NIC) Fall 
Conference 

· October 23-25 MI-NADONA/LTC Annual Convocation & Expo  


